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SUMMARY 0.00 40,821,317.55 40,821,317.55 0.00 0.00 (15,791,465.45) 56,612,783.00 191,610,326.84 9,694,242.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,694,242.64 6,713,360.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,713,360.73 0.00 181,916,084.20 941,566.91 2,039,315.00150,789,009.29

9,694,242.6440,821,317.55Unobligated Allotment 6,713,360.73 0.00 6,713,360.7356,612,783.00 0.000.00 0.0040,821,317.55 2,039,315.000.00 (15,791,465.45) 0.00 0.00191,610,326.84 9,694,242.64 941,566.910.00 181,916,084.200.00150,789,009.290.00

I. AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET 0.00 40,821,317.55 40,821,317.55 0.00 0.00 (15,791,465.45) 56,612,783.00 191,610,326.84 9,694,242.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,694,242.64 6,713,360.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,713,360.73 0.00 181,916,084.20 941,566.91 2,039,315.00150,789,009.29

Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses 0.00 33,600,917.55 33,600,917.55 0.00 0.00 (15,791,465.45) 49,392,383.00 181,882,831.57 6,845,620.66 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,845,620.66 4,695,117.66 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,695,117.66 0.00 175,037,210.91 111,188.00 2,039,315.00148,281,914.02

Traveling Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,470,217.15 0.00 0.00 2,557,051.15 2,470,217.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,470,217.15 2,470,217.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,470,217.15 0.00 86,834.00 0.00 0.0086,834.00

Traveling Expenses - Local 5020101000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,470,217.15 0.00 0.00 2,557,051.15 2,470,217.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,470,217.15 2,470,217.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,470,217.15 0.00 86,834.00 0.00 0.0086,834.00

Training and Scholarship Expenses 0.00 6,817,192.05 6,817,192.05 0.00 2,049,373.11 (1,487,947.95) 8,305,140.00 14,233,362.15 2,963,705.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,963,705.00 1,058,078.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,058,078.00 0.00 11,269,657.15 111,188.00 1,794,439.005,366,796.99

Training Expenses 5020201000 0.00 6,817,192.05 6,817,192.05 0.00 2,049,373.11 (1,487,947.95) 8,305,140.00 14,233,362.15 2,963,705.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,963,705.00 1,058,078.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,058,078.00 0.00 11,269,657.15 111,188.00 1,794,439.005,366,796.99

Training Expenses 5020201002 0.00 6,817,192.05 6,817,192.05 0.00 2,049,373.11 (1,487,947.95) 8,305,140.00 14,233,362.15 2,963,705.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,058,078.002,963,705.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,058,078.00 0.00 11,269,657.15 111,188.00 1,794,439.005,366,796.99

Supplies and Materials Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 40,576.00 0.00 0.00 57,424,245.25 40,576.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 40,576.00 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,000.00 0.00 57,383,669.25 0.00 30,576.0057,383,669.25

Accountable Forms Expenses 5020302000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,240.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,240.25 0.00 0.001,240.25

Fuel, Oil and Lubricants Expenses 5020309000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

Semi-Expendable Machinery and Equipment 5020321000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 57,306,014.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 57,306,014.00 0.00 0.0057,306,014.00

Technical and Scientific Equipment 5020321013 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 57,306,014.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 57,306,014.00 0.00 0.0057,306,014.00

Other Supplies and Materials Expenses 5020399000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30,576.00 0.00 0.00 106,991.00 30,576.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30,576.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 76,415.00 0.00 30,576.0076,415.00

Utility Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,174,549.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,174,549.03 0.00 0.001,174,549.03

Water Expenses 5020401000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 377,744.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 377,744.32 0.00 0.00377,744.32

Electricity Expenses 5020402000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 796,804.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 796,804.71 0.00 0.00796,804.71

Communication Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 376,100.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 376,100.29 0.00 0.00376,100.29

Telephone Expenses 5020502000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 189,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 189,000.00 0.00 0.00189,000.00

Landline 5020502002 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 189,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 189,000.00 0.00 0.00189,000.00

Internet Subscription Expenses 5020503000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 187,100.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 187,100.29 0.00 0.00187,100.29

Survey, Research, Exploration and 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18,978.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18,978.00 0.00 0.0018,978.00

Research, Exploration and Development Expenses 5020702000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18,978.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18,978.00 0.00 0.0018,978.00

Research, Exploration and Development 5020702002 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18,978.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18,978.00 0.00 0.0018,978.00

Professional Services 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 508,002.51 0.00 0.00 513,502.51 508,002.51 0.00 0.00 0.00 508,002.51 508,002.51 0.00 0.00 0.00 508,002.51 0.00 5,500.00 0.00 0.005,500.00

Other Professional Services 5021199000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 508,002.51 0.00 0.00 513,502.51 508,002.51 0.00 0.00 0.00 508,002.51 508,002.51 0.00 0.00 0.00 508,002.51 0.00 5,500.00 0.00 0.005,500.00

General Services 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 100,000.00 0.00 0.00 100,000.00 100,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 100,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 100,000.000.00

Janitorial Services 5021202000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 100,000.00 0.00 0.00 100,000.00 100,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 100,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 100,000.000.00

Repairs and Maintenance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (137,387.01) 0.00 0.00 1,017,426.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,017,426.69 0.00 0.001,154,813.70

Repairs and Maintenance - Buildings and Other 5021304000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 381,101.14 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 381,101.14 0.00 0.00381,101.14

Other Structures 5021304099 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 381,101.14 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 381,101.14 0.00 0.00381,101.14

Repairs and Maintenance - Machinery and 5021305000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (101,056.45) 0.00 0.00 636,325.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 636,325.55 0.00 0.00737,382.00

Office Equipment 5021305002 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 112,152.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 112,152.00 0.00 0.00112,152.00

Information and Communication Technology 5021305003 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 382,020.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 382,020.00 0.00 0.00382,020.00

Other Machinery and Equipment 5021305099 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (101,056.45) 0.00 0.00 142,153.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 142,153.55 0.00 0.00243,210.00

Repairs and Maintenance - Transportation 5021306000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (36,330.56) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0036,330.56

Motor Vehicles 5021306001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (36,330.56) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0036,330.56

Financial Assistance/Subsidy 0.00 26,783,725.50 26,783,725.50 0.00 (5,260,338.77) (14,303,517.50) 41,087,243.00 103,478,396.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 103,478,396.50 0.00 0.0081,955,009.77

Subsidy to Operating Units 5021408000 0.00 26,783,725.50 26,783,725.50 0.00 (5,260,338.77) (14,303,517.50) 41,087,243.00 103,478,396.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 103,478,396.50 0.00 0.0081,955,009.77

Taxes, Insurance Premiums and Other Fees 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (368,562.99) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00368,562.99

Insurance Expenses 5021503000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (368,562.99) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00368,562.99

Other Maintenance and Operating Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 598,120.00 0.00 0.00 989,220.00 763,120.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 763,120.00 648,820.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 648,820.00 0.00 226,100.00 0.00 114,300.00391,100.00

Representation Expenses 5029903000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 650,670.00 0.00 0.00 650,670.00 650,670.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 650,670.00 536,370.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 536,370.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 114,300.000.00

Transportation and Delivery Expenses 5029904000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 226,100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 226,100.00 0.00 0.00226,100.00

Rent/Lease Expenses 5029905000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 112,450.00 0.00 0.00 112,450.00 112,450.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 112,450.00 112,450.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 112,450.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

Rents - Motor Vehicles 5029905003 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 112,450.00 0.00 0.00 112,450.00 112,450.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 112,450.00112,450.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 112,450.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

Other Maintenance and Operating Expenses 5029999000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (165,000.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00165,000.00

Other Maintenance and Operating Expenses 5029999099 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (165,000.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00165,000.00
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Capital Outlays 0.00 7,220,400.00 7,220,400.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,220,400.00 9,727,495.27 2,848,621.98 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,848,621.98 2,018,243.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,018,243.07 0.00 6,878,873.29 830,378.91 0.002,507,095.27

Property, Plant and Equipment Outlay 0.00 7,220,400.00 7,220,400.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,220,400.00 9,727,495.27 2,848,621.98 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,848,621.98 2,018,243.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,018,243.07 0.00 6,878,873.29 830,378.91 0.002,507,095.27

Buildings and Other Structures 5060404000 0.00 7,220,400.00 7,220,400.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,220,400.00 9,727,495.27 2,848,621.98 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,848,621.98 2,018,243.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,018,243.07 0.00 6,878,873.29 830,378.91 0.002,507,095.27

School Buildings 5060404002 0.00 7,220,400.00 7,220,400.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,220,400.00 7,220,400.00 1,221,225.78 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,221,225.781,221,225.78 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,221,225.78 0.00 5,999,174.22 0.00 0.000.00

Hostels and Dormitories 5060404006 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,507,095.27 1,627,396.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 797,017.291,627,396.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 797,017.29 0.00 879,699.07 830,378.91 0.002,507,095.27

GRAND TOTAL 0.00 40,821,317.55 40,821,317.55 0.00 0.00 (15,791,465.45) 56,612,783.00 191,610,326.84 9,694,242.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,694,242.64 6,713,360.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,713,360.73 0.00 181,916,084.20 941,566.91 2,039,315.00150,789,009.29
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This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on April 14, 2025 2:55 PM; Status : SUBMITTED Page 2 of 2


